Kelly Family Reunion Registration Information - Family Branch:

Name and Age

Registration
Fee

Registration
Fee

Registration
Fee

Registration
Fee

T-Shirt (Optional)

Total

**NOTE: Please attach additional sheet if

needed***

Adults 18-74
$100

75 Years +
$75

13-17 years
old - $75

6-12 years old
$50

Child (5 &
under) FREE

(Optional) - T-Shirts
Youth - XS - $10.00
- (should fit age 5
and up)

Adult sizes - S, M, L,
XL, 2X - $12.00

Adult 3X & 4X
$13.00

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

(**Please Print**)

PAYMENT OPTIONS:

Checks/Money Order - make payable
to Kelly FamilyReunion and mail to:
1412 Jedburg Rd. Summerville SC

29486

Zelle -

kellyfamilyreunion2025@gmail.com

Please place an X beside all that applies

Contact info: Name:

Date: July 25, 26 and 27 2025 (Friday, Saturday, and Sunday)

Total Amount:

Kelly Family Reunion - “Back Together Again”

$25 deposit required from each attendee by Feb 1st. This non-refundable deposit will be credited to
your final cost. Deadline for full payment must be received by May 30th 2025.

Address:

Telephone:

Email:



mailto:kellyfamilyreunion2025@gmail.com

