Kelly Family Reunion Registration Information - Family Branch:							
Name and Age	Registration Fee	Registration Fee	Registration Fee	Registration Fee		T-Shirt (Optional)	Total
***NOTE: Please attach additional sheet if needed***	75 Years + \$75	Adults 18-74 \$100	13-17 years old - \$75	6-12 years old \$50	Child (5 & under) FREE	(Optional) - T-Shirts Youth - XS - \$10.00 - (should fit age 5 and up) Adult sizes - S, M, L, XL, 2X - \$12.00  Adult 3X & 4X \$13.00	
1							
2							
3							
4							
5							
6							
7							
(**Please Print**)	Please plac	e an X beside	all that applies	5		Total Amount:	
			Kelly Fan	nily Reunion -	"Back Toge	ther Again"	
PAYMENT OPTIONS:	<b>Date</b> : July	25, 26 and 27	2025 (Friday,	Saturday, and S	unday)		
Checks/Money Order - make payable to Kelly FamilyReunion and mail to: 1412 Jedburg Rd. Summerville SC 29486		ost. <b>Deadline</b>		ee by <b>Feb 1st.</b> T		dable deposit will be th 2025.	credited to
	Address:						
Zelle - kellyfamilyreunion2025@gmail.com	Telephone:						
	Email:						